
   

 

  

 

We are asking the Integrated 

Care Board if we can close it.  

 

We want to know what you think 

by 30 September 2023. 

Closing Blakeney Surgery? 

Tell us what you think 
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Our Surgeries now  

We have already spent money on the 

Holt and Melton Surgeries.  

Holt Medical Practice runs 3 Surgeries - 

Blakeney, Holt and Melton Constable. 

 

 

 

 

Each Surgery costs money to run. 

We have to keep to a budget. 

 

 

 

Blakeney Surgery is an old building. 

 

 

 

 

It costs a lot to run 

 

 

 

 

It needs repairs  

 

 

 

It is hard for  

disabled people to use 

The idea is to close Blakeney Surgery  

and keep Holt and Melton Surgeries open 

Blakeney 
Holt 

Melton Constable 
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How people use our Surgeries  

Most people already choose Holt or  

Melton Surgery for their appointments. 

 

 

 

 

There are lots more new houses and 

care home spaces in Holt, Melton and 

some in Blakeney. 

 

 

 

 

This means lots more people need  

appointments.  

 

 

 

 

More people want to be seen that day 

and want urgent appointments.   

 

 

 

 

Surgeries are busier and have to look  

after more staff.  

Blakeney 

Holt 

Melton  
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Worries if Blakeney Surgery closes  

Ideas to help if it does close 

Ideas to help 

Worry 

Appointments will not return to Blakeney  

Surgery 

  

Worry 

Collecting medication will stop 

Ideas to help 

   

Extend our medication  

service from Holt 

Melton Surgery will stay open There are buses to Holt 

People can get family  

or friends to collect 

Run medication  

collection somewhere 

else in Blakeney 
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How to tell us what you think   

Put comments in a box at 1 of the Surgeries 

Send us an email to 

nwicb.blakeneypatientengagement@nhs.net  

You can write us a letter to this address   

Katie Franklin 

Holt Medical Practice 

Kelling Hospital Site 

Old Cromer Road 

High Kelling, NR25 6QA 

Fill in the questions and send back 

Go to a drop-in Healthwatch session 

     

am pm 

Holt  

Surgery 

Holt  

Library 

Tell us what you think by  
Saturday 30 September 2023 

Melton  

Surgery Blakeney Village Hall 
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Easy Read information by  

Opening Doors 

01603 631433 

If the Integrated Care Board says no 

we might still have to shut Blakeney 

Surgery if we cannot run it safely 

What happens next? 

We will work with Healthwatch to look 

at all the feedback in October 2023. 

 

 

 

We will send our application to the  

Integrated Care Board in November -

December 2023.  

 

 

 

The decision will be made in January -

February 2024.  


